Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

27 SAMSUNG LS27DG302EUXUF VA FHD 180HZ 1MS HDMI
DP

29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

Marka

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Samsung

Msi

Stok

10+

Fiyat

691,95 USD

131,25 USD

136,50 USD

7.339,50 TL

437,85 USD



